XFP-10G-CWDM-ER-xxxx-x-C10 Specifications
DATA SHEET
MODULETEK: XFP-10G-CWDM-ER-xxxx-x-C10
10GBASE CWDM 40Km XFP Optical Transceiver
XFP-10G-CWDM-ER-xxxx-x-C10 Overview
ModuleTek’s XFP-10G-CWDM-ER-xxxx-x-C10 10 Gb/s optical transceivers are designed for the
IEEE 802.3ae 10GBASE-ER, 10GBASE-EW, 10GFC and OC192 interconnects.The product imple-
ments digital diagnostics functions via a 2-wire serial interface, compliant with XFPMulti-Source

XFP-10G-CWDM-ER-xxxx-x-C10 Specifications
Ordering Information
Part Number Product ID Description
XFP-10G-CWDM-ER-xxxx-C-C10 M483100
10GBASE CWDM XFP Transceiver, LC
Connectors, Single Mode Fiber 40km,
Commercial temperature
XFP-10G-CWDM-ER-xxxx-I-C10 M552300
10GBASE CWDM XFP Transceiver, LC
Connectors, Single Mode Fiber 40km,
Industrial temperature
Note :
1.Product ID is the abbreviated order number of our company’s standard model
For More Information:
ModuleTek Limited
Web : www.moduletek.com
Email : sales@moduletek.com
Product Select
Part Number Description Color on
Clasp
XFP-10G-CWDM-ER-1470-x-C10
10GBASE CWDM XFP Transceiver, LC
Connectors, 1470nm, Single Mode Fiber
40km
Gray
XFP-10G-CWDM-ER-1490-x-C10
10GBASE CWDM XFP Transceiver, LC
Connectors, 1490nm, Single Mode Fiber
40km
Violet
XFP-10G-CWDM-ER-1510-x-C10
10GBASE CWDM XFP Transceiver, LC
Connectors, 1510nm, Single Mode Fiber
40km
Blue
XFP-10G-CWDM-ER-1530-x-C10
10GBASE CWDM XFP Transceiver, LC
Connectors, 1530nm, Single Mode Fiber
40km
Green
XFP-10G-CWDM-ER-1550-x-C10
10GBASE CWDM XFP Transceiver, LC
Connectors, 1550nm, Single Mode Fiber
40km
Yellow
XFP-10G-CWDM-ER-1570-x-C10
10GBASE CWDM XFP Transceiver, LC
Connectors, 1570nm, Single Mode Fiber
40km
Orange
XFP-10G-CWDM-ER-1590-x-C10
10GBASE CWDM XFP Transceiver, LC
Connectors, 1590nm, Single Mode Fiber
40km
Red
XFP-10G-CWDM-ER-1610-x-C10
10GBASE CWDM XFP Transceiver, LC
Connectors, 1610nm, Single Mode Fiber
40km
Brown